Race Date
April 24, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Gannon University

1 38
2 27
3 123
4 48
5 26
6 98
7 59
8 45
9 103
10 84
11 46
12 9
13 61
14 91
15 101

Denys Fedor
Chris Dempsey
Marissa Scott
Mckenna Haskins
Caroline Dempsey
Becky Mokris

Tim Hoover

Dan Giannelli
Cristin Neil

Megan Loibl
Laura Giannelli
Ashley Caldwell
Dan Huber
Michael McCarthy
Linda Mukina Felker

Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

166
116
22
60

A WDN PR

Syndey Roche
Delaney Roche
John Dauber
Dennis D Howard

Team - Sherwin Williams

1 167
2 35
3 7

Josh Eckendorf
Joe Eckendorf
Jim Brown

Team - TechnipFMC

1 88
2 127
3 34

Kathryn Manno
Patrick Speranza
Matt Eberlin

the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim

City

Team Score (times):

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA

Team Score (times):

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Girard PA

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Team Score (times):

Erie PA
Cranesville PA
Erie PA

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
2:52.33 Ave: 0:57.44
M-29 1 1 0:47.66 0:47.66
M-37 14 15 1:02.10 1:49.76
F-24 16 31 1:02.57 2:52.33
F-26 20 51 1:05.69 3:58.02
F-34 21 72 1:06.12 5:04.14
F-42 36 108 1:16.64 6:20.78
M-60 44 152 1:23.90 7:44.68
M-55 54 206 1:30.66 9:15.34
F-38 60 266 1:32.41 10:47.75
F-28 61 327 1:32.54  12:20.29
F-43 77 404 1:50.78  14:11.07
F-38 80 484 1:53.87 16:04.94
M-53 83 567 1:55.69  18:00.63
M-55 92 659 2:05.13 20:05.76
F-69 113 772 3:25.80 23:31.56
Finish Position- 2
3:44.67 Ave: 1:14.89
F-18 24 24 1:06.91 1:06.91
F-15 27 51 1:09.95 2:16.86
M-73 51 102 1:27.81 3:44.67
M-77 104 206 2:26.54 6:11.21
Finish Position- 3
4:05.81 Ave: 1:21.94
M-31 15 15 1:02.44 1:02.44
M-59 22 37 1:06.18 2:08.62
M-56 86 123 1:57.19 4:05.81
Finish Position - 4
6:45.07 Ave: 2:15.02
F-28 74 74 1:45.63 1:45.63
M-53 97 171 2:16.60 4:02.23
M-43 108 279 2:42.84 6:45.07

06/02/22 05:12:36 AM



Race Date
April 24, 22

Bib No Name

Team - Erie Insurance

1 73 Eric Krause

Team - Edinboro University

1 90 Bill Mathie

Team - Highmark

1 109 Neil Parham
Team - ETC
1 53  Nancy Herbst

Team - PunchOut2Go

1 77 Justin Latimer

Team - Wabtec

1 111
2 107

Dave Perkowski
Olivia Nuriulu

Team - Erie County YMCA

1 17
2 44

Michelee Curtze
Kelly Gheres

Team - Penn State Behrend

=

121 Jim Samuels
11 Heather Cass

N

the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim

Overall
City Age Place

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA M-42 35

Ave: 33:33:33.00

35 1:16.31 1:16.31

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA M-58 43

Ave: 33:33:33.00

43 1:23.84 1:23.84

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Pittsburgh PA M-42 37

Ave: 33:33:33.00

37 1:18.17 1:18.17

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-62 31

Ave: 33:33:33.00

31 1:11.40 1:11.40

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Franklinville NY M-45 34

Ave: 33:33:33.00

34 1:15.58 1:15.58

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Mc Kean PA M-61 47
Erie PA F-52 48

Ave: 33:33:33.01

47 1:26.98
95 1:27.20

1:26.98
2:54.18

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA F-70 99
Edinboro PA F-62 109

Ave: 33:33:33.01

99 2:19.24
208 2:46.96

2:19.24
5:06.20

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA M-55 28
Erie PA F-50 91

Ave: 33:33:33.01

28 1:10.82
119 2:02.27

1:10.82
3:13.09

06/02/22 05:12:36 AM



Race Date
April 24, 22

Bib No Name

Team - County of Erie

=

43  David George
2 74 Shane Krause

the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): Ave: 33:33:33.01

Erie PA M-34 66 66 1:37.46 1:37.46
Erie PA M-40 84 150 1:55.75 3:33.21
3 06/02/22 05:12:36 AM



